
0

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,8

1

0 1 2 3 4 5

Su
rv

iv
al

 

Years 

3-4 criteria at baseline  
Æ 3-4 criteria at f-up 

3-4 criteria at baseline  
Æ <3 criteria at f-up 

<3 criteria at baseline  
Æ 3-4 criteria at f-up 

<3 criteria at baseline  
Æ <3 criteria at f-up 

3-4 Æ 3-4 criteria 131 110 91 74 51 40 

<3 Æ 3-4 criteria 293 248 215 170 115 82 

3-4 Æ <3 criteria 25 21 16 10 5 2 

<3 Æ <3 criteria 568 443 328 226 153 104 

p<0.001 
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